ResID (T)

Vivian Thomson
Vivian Thomson
Vivian Thomson
Vivian Thomson
Vivian Thomson
Vivian Thomson
Vivian Thomson
Vivian Thomson
Vivian Thomson
Vivian Thomson

Vivian Thomson

Vivian Thomson
Vivian Thomson

Date

Description of Approved Duty-Expense Item-Details
of Journey

17/02/25 Home to Broughton to home for CC mtg

18/02/25 Home to Peebles to Home - mtg with Peebles Common
Good Forum reps - all Clirs invited

19/02/25 Home to HQ to home for site visit - mtg the 'Windy Tours'
bus to view windfarm sites

20/02/25 Home to HQ to home - Budget meeting

24/02/25 Home to HQ to home - LRB mtg

25/02/25 Home to HQ to Home - 2nd 'Windy Tours' site visit
looking at wind farm sites

26/02/25 Home to Peebles to home - mtg with officwers and
residents at Rose Park re wall

27/02/25 Home to HQ to home for full Council meeting

03/03/25 Home to HQ to home for planning mtg

05/03/25 home to Peebles to home for mtg with CAB following
online mtg with officers 04/03 re Chambers Inst

06/03/25 Home to Peebles for mtg with Officer and Rose Park
residents re wall to home

10/03/25 Home to Peebles for High School Youth Summit to home

Car and Passenger

Van No. of
Miles
14.00
20.00

74.00
74.00
74.00
74.00
20.00
74.00
74.00
20.00
20.00

20.00
558.00

No. Of
Miles
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

Other
Travel etc
(£)

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

Other
Expenses
(£)

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00



