ResID (T)	Date	Description of Approved Duty-Expense Item-Details of Journey	Car and Van No. of Miles	Passenger No. Of Miles	Other Travel etc (£)	Other Expenses (£)
Vivian Thomson	17/02/25	Home to Broughton to home for CC mtg	14.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Vivian Thomson	18/02/25	Home to Peebles to Home - mtg with Peebles Common Good Forum reps - all Cllrs invited	20.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Vivian Thomson	19/02/25	Home to HQ to home for site visit - mtg the 'Windy Tours' bus to view windfarm sites	74.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Vivian Thomson	20/02/25	Home to HQ to home - Budget meeting	74.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Vivian Thomson	24/02/25	Home to HQ to home - LRB mtg	74.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Vivian Thomson	25/02/25	Home to HQ to Home - 2nd 'Windy Tours' site visit looking at wind farm sites	74.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Vivian Thomson	26/02/25	Home to Peebles to home - mtg with officwers and residents at Rose Park re wall	20.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Vivian Thomson	27/02/25	Home to HQ to home for full Council meeting	74.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Vivian Thomson	03/03/25	Home to HQ to home for planning mtg	74.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Vivian Thomson	05/03/25	home to Peebles to home for mtg with CAB following online mtg with officers 04/03 re Chambers Inst	20.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Vivian Thomson	06/03/25	Home to Peebles for mtg with Officer and Rose Park residents re wall to home	20.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Vivian Thomson	10/03/25	Home to Peebles for High School Youth Summit to home	20.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Vivian Thomson			558.00	0.00	0.00	0.00